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TRANSIENT NONCOMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM (TN)

 PWS #:               PWS NAME:                                                       Prepared By:                                    Date:             
     

Initial Monitoring Year:                        Phase II:                     Phase V:                            

This PWS has            POEs.            Population:                             Service Con:                             

OPEN YEAR-ROUND                              OPEN SEASONAL FROM                                 TO                                   

1993 - 1994 - 1995 POE:

CONTAMINANT
CODE & NAME

MCL Trigger 1 Q
93

2 Q 
93

3 Q
93

4 Q
93

1 Q
94

2 Q
94

3 Q
94

4 Q
94

1 Q
95 

2 Q
95

3Q
95

4 Q
95

1040 Nitrate (as N) 10 5.0 mg/L

1041 Nitrite (as N)  1 .05 mg/L

1996 - 1997 -1998              POE:

CONTAMINANT
CODE & NAME

MCL Trigger 1 Q
96

2 Q 
96

3 Q
96

4 Q
96

1 Q
97

2 Q
97

3 Q
97

4 Q
97

1 Q
98

2 Q
98

3 Q
98

4 Q
98

1040 Nitrate (as N) 10 5.0 mg/L

1041 Nitrite (as N)  1 .05 mg/L

1999 - 2000 - 2001 POE:

CONTAMINANT
CODE & NAME

MCL Trigger 1 Q
99

2 Q 
99

3 Q
99

4 Q
99

1 Q
00

2 Q
00

3 Q
00

4 Q
00

1 Q
01

2 Q 
01

3 Q
01

4 Q
01

1040 Nitrate (as N) 10 5.0 mg/L

1041 Nitrite (as N)  1 .05 mg/L
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MONTHLY TOTAL COLIFORM MONITORING & REPORTING

1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

LAST INSPECTION:                                                                                                                                                                         

QUESTIONS --  PLEASE CALL TOLL FREE IN ARIZONA:
Monitoring Assistance Program (MAP) Moncef Tihami, Manager, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4425, or 

Anthony Bode, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4532

Consumer Confidence Reporting (CCR) Dale Ohnmeiss, Manager, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4648, or 
Bill Reed, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4638

Operator Certification  Dale Ohnmeiss, Manager, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4648

Drinking Water Compliance Enforcement 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4644

Internet Website:   www.adeq.state.az.us/

Official Copy of  Drinking Water Rules can be obtained from Secretary of State-Publications (602) 542-4086 - A.A.C. Title
18, Chapter 4, Rules Effective 06/03/98.



TRANSIENT NONCOMMUNITY  - WORKSHEET - GROUNDWATER

 PWS #:                    PWS NAME:                                                               Prepared By:                                    Date:                   
Initial Monitoring Year:                        Phase II:                     Phase V:                            

This PWS has            POEs Population:                             Service Con:                             
OPEN YEAR-ROUND                 OPEN SEASONAL FROM                                    TO                                  

RULE CITATION REQUIRED M & R YOU HAVE COMPLETED WHAT YOU NEED COMMENTS

1

TOTAL COLIFORM
Microbiological

R18-4-202
No Grandfathered Data

Monthly, based on population at
sites representative of the water
throughout the distribution
system.

NITRATE

R18-4-208
No Grandfathered Data

One annual sample at each POE.

NITRITE

R18-4-209
No Grandfathered Data

One sample at each POE due in
the initial monitoring year.  Due
once every 9 years.

CERTIFIED OPERATOR

R18-4-114
    Drinking Water Rules

R18-5-114.B.
    Chapter 5, Article 1:
    Environmental Reviews & 
    Certifications-General
    Requirements.

Drinking Water Rules:  A water
supplier of a PWS shall provide
for a certified operator who is
properly certified pursuant to
Chapter 5, Article 1 to operate
each WTP and distribution
system.
Operator Certification Rules:
Distribution systems are
classified according to
population served.

Grade 1 Certified Operator for a
Distribution System with a
population served between 25
and 500 persons. This PWS has
NO treatment facilities.



TRANSIENT NONCOMMUNITY  - WORKSHEET - GROUNDWATER

 PWS #:                    PWS NAME:                                                               Prepared By:                                    Date:                   
Initial Monitoring Year:                        Phase II:                     Phase V:                            

This PWS has            POEs Population:                             Service Con:                             
OPEN YEAR-ROUND                 OPEN SEASONAL FROM                                    TO                                  

RULE CITATION REQUIRED M & R YOU HAVE COMPLETED WHAT YOU NEED COMMENTS

2

PUBLIC NOTICE

R18-4-105

A water supplier of a public
water system that fails to
conduct required monitoring
shall publish notice in a daily
newspaper of general
circulation within 3 months of
the monitoring violation OR if a
Community Water System is
located in an area NOT served
by a daily newspaper the water
supplier shall publish notice in a
weekly newspaper of general
circulation within 3 months of
the violations.

Repeat public notice is required
every 3 months for as long as
the violations exist.

See Rule for complete details
ON Public Notice for Acute &
Non-acute MCL and monitoring
and reporting violations.

MINOR DEFICIENCY

ADEQ HAS NO RECORD
THAT PWS ISSUED PUBLIC
NOTICE TO PERSONS
SERVED BY THE WATER
SYSTEM OF THE
VIOLATIONS LISTED IN
THIS WORKSHEET.

MINOR DEFICIENCY

IMMEDIATELY ISSUE
PUBLIC NOTICE TO
PERSONS SERVED BY THE
WATER SYSTEM OF THE
VIOLATIONS LISTED IN
THIS WORKSHEET.

If you have any questions or
need assistance  call ADEQ.

LAST INSPECTION:  

QUESTIONS --  PLEASE CALL TOLL FREE IN ARIZONA:
Monitoring Assistance Program (MAP) Moncef Tihami, Manager, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4425, or Anthony Bode, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4532
Consumer Confidence Reporting (CCR) Dale Ohnmeiss, Manager, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4648, or Bill Reed, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4638
Operator Certification  Dale Ohnmeiss, Manager, 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4648
Drinking Water Compliance Enforcement 1-800-234-5677, ext. 4644
Official Copy of  Drinking Water Rules can be obtained from Secretary of State-Publications (602) 542-4086 - A.A.C. Title 18, Chapter 4, Rules Effective
06/03/98.
cc: Facility File PWS

REVISED 12/08/99 NINAK - M:\WPDOCS\Temp\TN-GW1.WPD



TRANSIENT NONCOMMUNITY  - WORKSHEET - GROUNDWATER

 PWS #:                    PWS NAME:                                                               Prepared By:                                    Date:                   
Initial Monitoring Year:                        Phase II:                     Phase V:                            

This PWS has            POEs Population:                             Service Con:                             
OPEN YEAR-ROUND                 OPEN SEASONAL FROM                                    TO                                  

RULE CITATION REQUIRED M & R YOU HAVE COMPLETED WHAT YOU NEED COMMENTS

3

cc: Facility File PWS

REVISED 12/08/99 NINAK - M:\WPDOCS\Temp\TN-GW1.WPD


